CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE C 2017-2018 - CAMPIONATO

NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE C 2017-2018

classifica completa 23° giornata

SQUADRA

COVEME SAN LAZZARO VIP
BO

CANOVI COP.SASSUOLO MO

ROANA CBF HR MACERATA

VIDEOMUSIC-FGL
CASTELFRANCO PI

L.WIND-GRANFRUTTATO PG

SIA COPERTURE S.GIUSTINO
PG

VC CESENARIV FC -
CESENA

ECOENERGY 04 MOIE AN
TIME-NET EMPOLI FI
EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE
MO

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT
AMBRA CAVALLINI
PONTEDERA PI

LIMMI SCHOOL V. PERUGIA

ERACLYA ADUNA PADOVA

PT G
61 =
59 =
45 =
43 =
4 1 23
3 9 23
3 7 23
36 23
2 9 23
29 23
2 6 23
1 9 23
1 5 23

4 23

risultati della 23° giornata

14/04/2018 17:00
Palazzetto dello Sport - San
Giustino (PG)

15/04/2018 18:00
Palestra Kennedy - San Lazzaro di
Savena (BO)

14/04/2018 18:00
Palazzetto Don Guerrino Rota -
Spoleto (PG)

15/04/2018 17:00
Palazzetto dello Sport - Pontedera

(P

15/04/2018 17:30
Palasport - Empoli (Fl)

14/04/2018 18:00
Palasport - Moie di Maiolati (AN)

15/04/2018 17:30
Carisport - Cesena

www.pallavolocastelfranco.net

SIA COPERTURE S.GIUSTINO PG

COVEME SAN LAZZARO VIP BO

L.WIND-GRANFRUTTATO PG

AMBRA CAVALLINI PONTEDERA PI

ECOENERGY 04 MOIE AN

VC CESENA RIV FC — CESENA
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3-0
25-10 25-9 25-16

3-0
25-21 25-23 25-14

3-1

21-25 25-23 25-14 25-20

3-0
25.22 25-13 25-18

3-0
25-19 25-22 25-23

3-0
30-28 25-21 25-23

0-3

17-25 19-25 22-25

Qs PF
3,938 1888
4,063 1917
1,559 2010
1,342 2002
1,382 1871
1,175 1884
1,047 1919
1,093 1986
0,804 1960
0,755 1869
0,648 1836
0,527 1745
0,458 1730
0,191 1512

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT

EMILBRONZO 2000 MONTALE MO

ROANA CBF HR MACERATA

ERACLYA ADUNA PADOVA

LIMMI SCHOOL V. PERUGIA

VIDEOMUSIC-FGL CASTELFRANCO PI

PS

1547

1555

1838

1900
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1870

1988

1930

1982

1968

CANOVI COP.SASSUOLO MO

QP
1,220

1,233

1,094

1,054

1,027

1,016

1,002

1,030

0,966

0,999

0,924

0,904

0,873

0,768
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